
General information about company

Scrip code 533272

NSE Symbol CEBBCO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE209L01016

Name of the company
COMMERCIAL ENGINEERS & BODY BUILDERS CO. 
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / 
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)



Declaration

Sr. 
No.

Particular Yes/No
Promoter and 

Promoter Group
Public 

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non 

Public

1
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up 
shares?

No No No No

2
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities ?

No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued?

No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

6
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered?

Yes Yes

7
Whether company has equity shares with differential 
voting rights?

No No No No

8
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 
owner?

No



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category 
(I)

Category of 
shareholder 
(II)

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(III)

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held (IV)

No. Of 
Partly 
paid-
up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V)

No. Of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 
(VI)

Total nos. 
shares held 
(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 
(VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C)Class eg: 

X
Class 
eg:y

Total

(A)
Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group

6 54325901 54325901 60.71 54325901 54325901 60.71

(B) Public 10748 35156756 35156756 39.29 35156756 35156756 39.29

(C)
Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public

(C1)
Shares 
underlying 
DRs

(C2)

Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts

Total 10754 89482657 89482657 100 89482657 89482657 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category 
(I)

Category 
of 
shareholder 
(II)

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(X)

No. of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants 
(Xi)

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
and No. Of 
Warrants 
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding 
, as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares 
(XII)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered 
(XIII) Number of 

equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

No. (a)

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b)

No. (a)

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b)

(A)

Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group

60.71 54267871 99.89 45636155 84 54325901

(B) Public 39.29 35156353

(C)
Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public

(C1)
Shares 
underlying 
DRs

(C2)

Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts

Total 100 54267871 60.65 45636155 51 89482254



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(III)

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held (IV)

No. 
Of 
Partly 
paid-
up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V)

No. Of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 
(VI)

Total nos. 
shares 
held (VII) 
= 
(IV)+(V)+ 
(VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of 
total no. of 
shares 
(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total 
as a % 
of 
Total 
Voting 
rights

Class eg: 
X

Class 
eg:y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family

3 5887044 5887044 6.58 5887044 5887044 6.58

(d)
Any Other 
(specify)

2 41638339 41638339 46.53 41638339 41638339 46.53

Sub-Total 
(A)(1)

5 47525383 47525383 53.11 47525383 47525383 53.11

(2) Foreign

(e)
Any Other 
(specify)

1 6800518 6800518 7.6 6800518 6800518 7.6

Sub-Total 
(A)(2)

1 6800518 6800518 7.6 6800518 6800518 7.6

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 
Promoter 
Group 
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2) 

6 54325901 54325901 60.71 54325901 54325901 60.71

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(f)
Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks

1 8349158 8349158 9.33 8349158 8349158 9.33

Sub-Total 
(B)(1)

1 8349158 8349158 9.33 8349158 8349158 9.33

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals - 
i.Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs. 

10376 9310640 9310640 10.4 9310640 9310640 10.4

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii. 
Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs.

118 7666396 7666396 8.57 7666396 7666396 8.57

(e)
Any Other 
(specify) 253 9830562 9830562 10.99 9830562 9830562 10.99

Sub-Total 
(B)(3)

10747 26807598 26807598 29.96 26807598 26807598 29.96

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

10748 35156756 35156756 39.29 35156756 35156756 39.29

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 
A+B+C2 )

10754 89482657 89482657 100 89482657 89482657 100

Total 
(A+B+C )

10754 89482657 89482657 100 89482657 89482657 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(X)

No. of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants 
(Xi)

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and 
No. Of 
Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 
of convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked 
in shares (XII)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered (XIII)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)No. (a)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held 
(b)

No. (a)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held 
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 6.58 5829014 99.01 3997816 67.91 5887044

(d) 46.53 41638339 100 41638339 100 41638339

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

53.11 47467353 99.88 45636155 96.02 47525383

(2) Foreign

(e) 7.6 6800518 100 0 0 6800518

Sub-Total (A)
(2)

7.6 6800518 100 0 0 6800518

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group 
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2) 

60.71 54267871 99.89 45636155 84 54325901

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(f) 9.33 8349158

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

9.33 8349158

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 10.4 9310237

(a(ii)) 8.57 7666396

(e) 10.99 9830562

Sub-Total (B)
(3)

29.96 26807195

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

39.29 35156353

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 
A+B+C2 )

100 54267871 60.65 89482254

Total (A+B+C 
)

100 54267871 60.65 45636155 51 89482254



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

MURARI LAL 
LOHIA

MURARI LAL LOHIA 
HUF

SHALINI 
GUPTA

Kailash 
Gupta

REKHA 
GUPTA

Click here to go 
back

PAN (II) AAYPL5736G AAIHM2953E AEJPG2345B ACFPG1143F ACZPG0615N Total

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

1295336 4533678 58030 0 0 5887044

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1295336 4533678 58030 0 0 5887044

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45 5.07 0.06 0 0 6.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1295336 4533678 58030 0 0 5887044

Class eg:y

Total 1295336 4533678 58030 0 0 5887044

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 1.45 5.07 0.06 0 0 6.58

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45 5.07 0.06 0 0 6.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1295336 4533678 0 0 0 5829014

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 100 100 0 0 0 99.01

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 3997816 0 0 0 3997816

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 0 88.18 0 0 0 67.91

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

1295336 4533678 58030 0 0 5887044

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN



Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Bodies Corporate
Click here to 
go back

Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

JUPITER 
WAGONS 
LIMITED

JUPITER FORGINGS & 
STEEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED

NANDINI MALPANI (On 
behalf of Jashn 
Beneficiary Trust

COMMERCIAL 
AUTOMOBILES PVT 
LTD

PAN (II) AABCJ7146G AADCR0783P AABTJ2463P AACCC4267E Total

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 0 2

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

40666835 971504 0 0 41638339

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

40666835 971504 0 0 41638339

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

45.45 1.09 0 0 46.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 40666835 971504 0 0 41638339

Class eg:y

Total 40666835 971504 0 0 41638339

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 45.45 1.09 0 0 46.53

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2)

45.45 1.09 0 0 46.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 40666835 971504 0 0 41638339

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 100 100 0 0 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 40666835 971504 0 0 41638339

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 100 100 0 0 100

Number of equity 
shares held in 

40666835 971504 0 0 41638339



dematerialized 
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) TATRAVAGONKA A.S. Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAHCT0013G Total

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

6800518 6800518

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

6800518 6800518

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

7.6 7.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6800518 6800518

Class eg:y

Total 6800518 6800518

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 7.6 7.6

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2)

7.6 7.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 6800518 6800518

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

6800518 6800518



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No. 1

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) AXIS BANK LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACU2414K Total

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

8349158 8349158

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

8349158 8349158

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

9.33 9.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8349158 8349158

Class eg:y

Total 8349158 8349158

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 9.33 9.33

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2)

9.33 9.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

8349158 8349158

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not 
providing PAN



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Trusts
Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI)

Clearing 
Members

Bodies Corporate
Bodies 
Corporate

Category / More 
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage 
of shareholding

Category Category
More than 1 percentage of 
shareholding

Category

Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

TATA CAPITAL 
GROWTH FUND I

TATA CAPITAL 
FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

Click here to 
go back

PAN (II) AABTT7227M AADCT6631L Total

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 1 96 28 1 128 252

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV)

5339136 198470 73837 2185192 4219119 4491426

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5339136 198470 73837 2185192 4219119 4491426

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

5.97 0.22 0.08 2.44 4.72 5.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5339136 198470 73837 2185192 4219119 4491426

Class eg:y

Total 5339136 198470 73837 2185192 4219119 4491426

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 5.97 0.22 0.08 2.44 4.72 5.02

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a)

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2)

5.97 0.22 0.08 2.44 4.72 5.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV)

5339136 198470 73837 2185192 4219119 4491426

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not 
providing PAN



Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or 
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality 

(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is 
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant 

influence


